

Kandima Maldives wins Agoda's 2019 Gold Circle Award

Maldives, **02 January 2020:** Adding the last feather to its line-up of wins in 2019, Kandima Maldives has recently won the prestigious Agoda 2019 Gold Circle Award. One of the world's fastest growing online booking platforms – Agoda, selected the resort amongst the best in the Maldives for consistently providing top travel value to guests and an exceptional array of experiences.

Kandima Maldives is the only revolutionary lifestyle resort concept in the destination known for its stylish accommodation with 266 studios and villas, innovative dining options, tranquil spa, kid's club, fitness facilities, fun activities and events for travellers of all age groups — with all these aspects weaved together by perceptive service and state-of-the-art technology. The resort's lively approach to everything from sport to art classes, fitness to water activities and diverse on-site entertainment offerings, sets it apart as a contemporary destination resort with something for everyone. Situated on a stunning island in the Dhaalu Atoll with lush tropical surroundings, Kandima Maldives makes for a fantastic escape for guests seeking the perfect play of exciting experiences - for family time, romance, aquatic adventures, wellness and more.

The Agoda Gold Circle Award, now in its 11th year, honours Agoda's leading hotel partners' superior service, high scoring peer-to-peer reviews on its digital platforms, pricing and availability excellence. Agoda selects top of the line properties around the world to share this honour and enjoy benefits of being highlighted on its website and app as a place of great service, competitive rates and responsive availability. Marked with the Gold Circle Awards icon, travellers wanting to book a stay online at Kandima Maldives are reassured of the property's exceptional service and quality.

About Kandima Maldives

This new game-changing resort is an affordable lifestyle destination. Kandima Maldives is smart, playful, rooted and responsible. This 3-kilometer resort is a place with an authentic Maldivian soul. It is all about genuine hospitality with a human touch and innovative solutions that make use of the latest technology. Kandima Maldives is under the new hospitality group Pulse Hotels & Resorts, and caters for guests of all ages: families, couples, groups of friends and honeymooners. Whether you seek relaxation, both aquatic and island adventures, wellbeing, fitness or just family time, this 266-room beach resort has something for everybody. With the longest outdoor pool in the Maldives, football pitch, tennis and volleyball courts, Aquaholics water sports and dive centre, Aroma art studio and many more, there is plenty to keep everyone occupied.

For more details, please visit our website – www.kandima.com, or follow us on – Instagram @kandima_maldives, Facebook @kandima.maldives, and Twitter @kandimamaldives.

About Pulse Hotels & Resorts

Established in 2015, Pulse Hotels and Resorts is an umbrella brand for a range of innovative and contemporary hotels and resorts that are being built upon their core philosophy of being smart, playful, rooted and responsible. Creators of extraordinary experiences, the company uses commercial and innovative thinking to develop hotels, resorts and properties that are intelligent, inspire and delight.

For media enquiries, please contact

Neeraj Seth
Director of Marketing Communication & Public Relations
Kandima Maldives
E neeraj.seth@kandima.com